●　 ●
DHA Series
1.27mm Centerline Interface Connectors for SCSI and other
Computer Equipment
SPECIFICATION
Voltage rating 250V AC (rms)
Current rating 0.5A/contact
Dielectric withstanding voltage 500V AC (rms) for 1 minute

1
Ｄ
DHA
●　 ●
DHA Series
Unit : mm
DHA-PE36-3TA
Applicable Hood : DHA-HPM□□-1□□□
■ Plug (Press-in Contact Structure)
P/N
NO. OF
CONTACTS
INSULATOR
O. D.
A B C D E F G H J
DHA-PE26-□TA 26 φ0.58 24.8 20.4 15.24 17.04 22.4 22.3 20.2 17.3 22.3
DHA-PE26-□TB 26 φ0.68 24.8 20.4 15.24 17.04 22.4 22.3 20.2 17.3 22.3
DHA-PE36-□TA 36 φ0.58 31.2 26.7 21.59 23.39 28.8 28.7 26.6 23.7 28.7
DHA-PE50-□TB 50 φ0.68 40.1 35.6 30.48 32.28 37.6 37.5 35.4 32.5 37.5
CONTACT PLATING
1: 0.76 μm Gold over Nickel
2: 0.25 μm Gold over Nickel
3: Gold flash over Nickel

●　 ●
DHA Series
Unit : mm
DHA-HPM36-12CC
■ Plastic Hood
P/N
NO. OF
CONTACTS
APPLICABLE
CABLE DIA. FOR
HOOD
APPLICABLE
CABLE DIA. FOR
CABLE CLAMP
A B C
DHA-HPM26-1□HE 26 φ5.0 φ5.5 5.6 27.9 33.5
DHA-HPM26-1□AA 26 φ6.6 φ6.6 7.0 27.9 33.5
DHA-HPM26-1□CC 26 φ7.9 φ7.9 8.4 27.9 33.5
DHA-HPM36-1□CC 36 φ7.9 φ7.9 8.4 34.2 39.8
DHA-HPM50-1□DD 50 φ8.8 φ8.8 9.5 43.1 48.7
HOOD COLOR
0: Black
1: Beige
APPLICABLE CABLE DIA. FOR HOOD

50 48.6 42.6   41 10.23
68 60.0 54.0   41 12.07
80 67.6 61.6   41 11.33
6
Ｄ
DHA
●　 ●
DHA Series
Unit : mm
DHA-RY36-S13SNP
■ Straight Receptacle (Light-Weight Type)
P/N
NO. OF
CONTACTS
A B C D E F G H
DHA-RY36-S1□□N□ 36 37.61 30.99 33.51 26.60 17×1.27＝21.59 23.59 43.50 33.90
DHA-RY26-S1□□N□ 26 31.26 24.64 27.16 20.25 12×1.27＝15.24 17.24 37.15 27.55
CONTACT PLATING
1: 0.76μm Gold over Nickel
2: 0.25μm Gold over Nickel
3: Gold flash over Nickel

Hole Hole
Hole
The Back The Back
7
Ｄ
DHA
●　 ●
DHA Series
Unit : mm
DHA-RAD20-R232NN
■ Right angle Receptacle (Stamped Metal Shell Type)
P/N
NO. OF
CONTACTS
A B C D E F G
DHA-RAD20-R2□□NN 20 27.45 20.83 23.35   9×1.27＝11.43 13.43 33.40 23.78
DHA-RAD26-R2□□NN 26 31.26 24.64 27.16 12×1.27＝15.24 17.24 37.15 27.55
DHA-RAD14-R2□□NN 14 23.64 17.02 19.54   6×1.27＝  7.62   9.62 29.53 19.97
CONTACT PLATING
1: 0.76μm Gold over Nickel
2: 0.25μm Gold over Nickel
3: Gold flash over Nickel

Hole
Hole
Hole
8
Ｄ
DHA
●　 ●
DHA Series
Unit : mm
DHA-RV36-S13TN
■ Straight Receptacle (Light-Weight Type)
P/N
NO. OF
CONTACTS
A B C D E F G H
DHA-RV26-S1□□N 26 31.26 24.64 27.16 20.25 12×1.27＝15.24 17.24 37.15 27.60
DHA-RV36-S1□□N 36 37.61 30.99 33.51 26.60 17×1.27＝21.59 23.59 43.50 33.90
DHA-RV50-S1□□N 50 46.50 39.88 42.40 35.49 24×1.27＝30.48 32.48 52.39 42.80
NO. OF CONTACTS
26, 36, 50
CONTACT PLATING
1: 0.76μm Gold over Nickel

(Connector-mount side)
Style of DHA-RV□□-S1□SN
Style of DHA-RV□□-S1□TN
9
Ｄ
DHA
●　 ●
DHA Series
Unit : mm
DHA-RP36-R23AN
■ Right angle Receptacle (Light-Weight Type)
P/N
NO. OF
CONTACTS
A B C D E F G H
DHA-RP14-R2□AN 14 23.64 17.02 19.54 12.63   6×1.27＝7.62   9.62 29.57 19.97
DHA-RP26-R2□AN 26 31.26 24.64 27.16 20.25 12×1.27＝15.24 17.24 37.19 27.59
DHA-RP36-R2□AN 36 37.61 30.99 33.51 26.60 17×1.27＝21.59 23.59 43.54 33.94
DHA-RP50-R2□AN 50 46.50 39.88 42.40 35.49 24×1.27＝30.48 32.48 52.43 42.83
NO. OF CONTACTS
14, 26, 36, 50
CONTACT PLATING
1: 0.76μm Gold over Nickel

for DHA-RE□□
357J-15495: Cable cutting tool
357J-10955: Cover termination tool
357J-10957: Attachment for final termination
357J-10956: Final termination tool
NO. OF CONTACTS
20, 26, 30, 36, 40, 50, 60, 68
COVER STYLE
R: Receptacle
COVER COLOR
B: Black
P/N
NO. OF
CONTACTS
A B
DHA-20RB-405 20 30.63 18.09
DHA-26RB-405 26 34.44 27.94
DHA-36RB-405 36 40.79 34.29
DHA-40RB-405 40 43.33 36.83
DHA-50RB-405 50 49.68 43.18
DHA-68RB-405 68 61.11 54.61
A
7.
4
9